College Name

RVS School of Management
Studies (PG)

RVS School of Management
Studies (PG)

RVS School of Management
Studies (PG)

RVS School of Management
Studies (PG)

RVS School of Management
Studies (PG)

RVS School of Management
Studies (PG)

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

CMS Business School, Jain
University

XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

City
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore

Course

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Business Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Logistics Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Accounting)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Digital
Marketing)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Applied
Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Aviation
Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Business Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Logistics and Supply Chain Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Banking
and Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] -
Entrepreneurship & Family Business

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing and Human Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Finance
and Human Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing and Finance)

General - percentile
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50



XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

College Name City Course General - percentile
CMS Business School, Jain Master of Business Administration [MBA]
University Bangalore (Operations Management and Systems) 50
CMS Business School, Jain Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Sports
University Bangalore Management) 50
CMS Business School, Jain Master Of Business Administration [MBA] (Luxury
University Bangalore Management) 50
CMS Business School, Jain Master of Business Administration [MBA]
University Bangalore (International Finance) 50
CMS Business School, Jain Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Digital
University Bangalore Business) 50
Fortune Institute of International
Business - [FIIB] New Delhi Post Graduate Diploma in Financial Management 50
Fortune Institute of International
Business - [FIIB] New Delhi Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM] 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Aviation
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida Management) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (Business Analytics) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (Finance) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Hospital
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida & Health Care Management) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (Information Technology) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (International Business) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (Logistics and Supply Chain Management) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (Marketing) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Business - [SOB] Greater Noida (Operations Management) 50
Galgotias University School of Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human

Business - [SOB] Greater Noida Resource) 50



XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

College Name City
IIEBM Indus Business School -
[IEBM IBS] Pune
IIEBM Indus Business School -
[IEBM IBS] Pune
IIEBM Indus Business School -
[IIEBM IBS] Pune
IIEBM Indus Business School -
[IEBM IBS] Pune
IIEBM Indus Business School -
[IEBM IBS] Pune
IITHMR University Jaipur
IIHMR University Jaipur
IIHMR University Jaipur

IILM Graduate School of
Management - [IILM GSM]

IILM Graduate School of
Management - [IILM GSM]

IILM Graduate School of
Management - [IILM GSM]

IILM Graduate School of
Management - [IILM GSM]

IILM Graduate School of
Management - [IILM GSM]

IILM Graduate School of
Management - [IILM GSM]

International Institute of Business
Studies - [IIBS]

International School of Business
and Research - [ISBR Business
School]

International School of Business
and Research - [ISBR Business
School]

Bangalore

Bangalore

Bangalore

Greater Noida

Greater Noida

Greater Noida

Greater Noida

Greater Noida

Greater Noida

Course

Post Graduate Diploma in Business Analytics
[PGDBA]

Post Graduate Diploma in Supply Chain
Management

Post Graduate Diploma in Management
(Marketing)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(Finance)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management (Human
Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Hospital
& Health Care Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Pharmaceutical Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Development Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Entrepreneurship)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing and Innovation)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Business Analytics)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]

General - percentile
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50

50



XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

College Name City Course General - percentile
Jaipuria Institute of Management Indore Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM] 50

O.P. Jindal Global University,
Jindal Global Business School -

[JGBS] Sonepat Master of Business Administration [MBA] 50
Kirloskar Institute of Management
- [KIM] Pune Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM] 50
Pune Institute of Business
Management - [PIBM] Pune Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM] 50
Thiagarajar School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Finance) 50
Thiagarajar School of Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Management - [TSM] Madurai Resource Management) 50
Thiagarajar School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Marketing) 50
Thiagarajar School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Operations Management) 50
Thiagarajar School of Post Graduate Diploma in Management
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Marketing) 50
Thiagarajar School of Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Finance) 50
Thiagarajar School of Post Graduate Diploma in Management
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Operation) 50
Thiagarajar School of Post Graduate Diploma in Management (Human
Management - [TSM] Madurai Resource Management) 50
Thiagarajar School of Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Analytics) 50
Thiagarajar School of Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Management - [TSM] Madurai (Analytics) 50
GITAM Visakhapatnam Master of Business Administration [MBA] 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Hospital
GITAM Visakhapatnam & Health Care Management) 50
O.P. Jindal Global University -
[JGU] Sonepat Master of Business Administration [MBA] 50
O.P. Jindal Global University - Master of Business Administration [MBA]

[JGU] Sonepat (Business Analytics) 50



College Name

O.P. Jindal Global University -

[JGU]

O.P. Jindal Global University -

[JGU]
Ranchi University

Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University
Jain University

Jain University

XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

City
Sonepat

Sonepat
Ranchi

Ranchi
Ranchi
Ranchi
Ranchi
Ranchi
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore

Course

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Digital
Finance & Banking)

Post Graduate Diploma in Research & Innovation
Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Finance)
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource Management)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Information Technology)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(International Business)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing Management)
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Aviation
Management)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Business Analytics)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Entrepreneurship)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Finance)
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource Management)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Logistics and Supply Chain Management)
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing)
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Public
Policy)
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Finance
& Business Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing and Human Resource Management)

General - percentile
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50



XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

College Name City Course General - percentile
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Finance
Jain University Bangalore and Human Resource Management) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Jain University Bangalore (Marketing and Finance) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Jain University Bangalore (Operations Management and Systems) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Sports
Jain University Bangalore Management) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Aviation
Jain University Bangalore and Logistics Management) 50
Master Of Business Administration [MBA] (Luxury
Jain University Bangalore Management) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Jain University Bangalore (International Finance) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Digital
Jain University Bangalore Business) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Jain University Bangalore Resource and Entrepreneurship) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Jain University Bangalore (Marketing and Supply Chain Management) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Jain University Bangalore (Entrepreneurship & Finance) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Banking
Jain University Bangalore Finance & Allied Services) 50
SRM Institute of Science and
Technology - [SRMIST] Chennai Master of Business Administration [MBA] 50
SRM Institute of Science and Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Hospital
Technology - [SRMIST] Chennai Management) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Aviation
Galgotias University - [GU] Greater Noida Management) 50
Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Galgotias University - [GU] Greater Noida (Business Analytics) 50

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Galgotias University - [GU] Greater Noida (Finance) 50



College Name

Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]

Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]

Galgotias University - [GU]
Galgotias University - [GU]

Galgotias University - [GU]
UPES

UPES
UPES

UPES

XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

City
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida
Greater Noida

Greater Noida
Greater Noida

Greater Noida
Greater Noida

Greater Noida
Dehradun

Dehradun
Dehradun

Dehradun

Course

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

(Financial Management )

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Hospital
& Health Care Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human

Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

(Information Technology)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

(International Business)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Logistics and Supply Chain Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

(Marketing)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Media

Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

(Operations Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Retail

Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Travel &

Tourism)

Master of Tourism Administration (M.T.A.)
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Supply

Chain Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Fintech)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Tradefare, Event & Convention Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Aviation

Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

(Business Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Healthcare Management

General - percentile
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50

50
50

50
50

50



College Name
UPES
UPES
UPES
UPES
UPES
UPES

UPES

IILM Academy of Higher Learning
Lucknow

IILM Academy of Higher Learning
Lucknow

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

Karunya School of Management,
Karunya University - [KSM]

XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

City
Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun

Lucknow
Lucknow
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Coimbatore

Course

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(International Business)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Logistics and Supply Chain Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Media
and Entertainment)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Oil and
Gas Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Power
Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Family
Business & Entreprenership)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Digital
Business)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Business Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Entrepreneurship)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(International Business)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Logistics and Supply Chain Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Operations)

General - percentile
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50



College Name

NCU, School of Management and
Liberal Studies

NCU, School of Management and
Liberal Studies

NCU, School of Management and
Liberal Studies

NCU, School of Management and
Liberal Studies

Globsyn Business School - [GBS]
Globsyn Business School - [GBS]

New Delhi Institute For
Information Technology &
Management - [NDIITM]

Apeejay Institute of Technology -
School of Management for
Women

Galgotias University, School of
Finance & Commerce - [SOFC]

| Business Institute - [IBI]

Jaipuria School of Business -
[JSB]

Jaipuria School of Business -
[JSB]

Jaipuria School of Business -
[JSB]

Jaipuria School of Business -
[JSB]

Jaipuria School of Business -
[JSB]

Jaipuria School of Business -
[JSB]

Innovation- The Business School

XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

City
Gurgaon
Gurgaon
Gurgaon
Gurgaon

Kolkata
Kolkata

New Delhi

Greater Noida

Greater Noida
Greater Noida

Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad

Bhubaneswar

Course

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Business Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Finance)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human
Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Marketing)

Post Graduate Diploma in Business Analytics
[PGDBA]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
(Financial Management )

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]

Post Graduate Diploma in Business Analytics
[PGDBA]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(International Business)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management
(Marketing)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(Finance)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management
(Operation)
Post Graduate Diploma in Management (Human
Resource Management)

Post Graduate Diploma in Information Technology
[PGDIT]

General - percentile
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50



College Name
Innovation- The Business School
Innovation- The Business School

Innovation- The Business School
Institute of Business Management
- [IBM]

Institute of Infrastructure Studies
and Construction Management -
[ISCM]

Karthikeyan Institute of
Management Sciences - [KIOMS]

Karthikeyan Institute of
Management Sciences - [KIOMS]

Karthikeyan Institute of
Management Sciences - [KIOMS]

Karthikeyan Institute of
Management Sciences - [KIOMS]

Karthikeyan Institute of
Management Sciences - [KIOMS]

XAT Cutoff: Colleges with 45 to 55 Percentile

City
Bhubaneswar
Bhubaneswar
Bhubaneswar

Kolkata

Pune
Warangal
Warangal

Warangal

Warangal

Warangal

Course

Post Graduate Diploma in Management
(Marketing)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(Finance)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management (Human
Resource Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Post Graduate Diploma in Project Management

Post Graduate Diploma in Human Resource
Management [PGDHRM]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management
(Marketing)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(Finance)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management (Banking,
Insurance, Finance and Allied Services) [PGDM —
BIFAS]

Post Graduate Diploma in Management [PGDM]
(Pharma & Health Care Management)

General - percentile
50
50
50

50

50
50
50

50

50

50



